Service 357 Holmfirth - Ashton

Tuesday Only

Holmfirth Bus Station 09:55 | 11:20 | 12:40
Parkhead 10:00 | 11:25 | 12:45
The Huntsman 10:02 | 11:27 | 12:47

The Clarence, Greenfield 10:15 | 11:40 | 13:00

Greenfield Railway Station| 10:17 | 11:42 | 13:02

Mossley, Stamford Street | 10:24 | 11:49 | 13:09

Ashton, Market Hall 10:33 | 11:58 | 13:18

Ashton, Market Hall 10:35 | 12:00 | 13:20

Mossley, Arundel Street 10:44 | 12:09 | 13:29

Greenfield Railway Station| 10:51 | 12:16 | 13:36

The Clarence, Greenfield 10:53 | 12:18 | 13:38

The Huntsman 11:06 | 12:31 | 13:51
Parkhead 11:08 | 12:33 | 13:53
Holmfirth Bus Station 11:13 | 12:38 | 13:58

southpennine
community
transport



